CITY OF MAPLEWOOD 2015 STREET PROJECT: AREA 2-BID TABULATION

DENOTES ERROR ON BID					T		AVE.BID		
			CRAFTON CONTRACTING		SPENCER CONTRACTING		PRICE		R'S ESTIMATE
		BID	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED		UNIT	EXTENDED
BID ITEM Pavement R&R	UNITS Sa Vd	QUANTITY	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	\$46.08	PRICE	PRICE
	Sq. Yd.	1,875	\$47.95	\$89,906.25	\$44.20	\$82,875.00		\$50.00	\$93,750.00
4" Aggregate Base	Sq. Yd.	1,875	\$3.95	\$7,406.25	\$4.80	\$9,000.00	\$4.38	\$5.00	\$9,375.00
Geotextile Fabric Sidewalk (Remove &	Sq. Yd.	1,875	\$1.00	\$1,875.00	\$1.57	\$2,943.75	\$1.29	\$1.50	\$2,812.50
E Replace)	Sq. Yd.	354	\$50.00	\$17,700.00	\$54.00	\$19,116.00	\$52.00	\$50.00	\$17,700.00
Sidewalk (Remove & Replace) Handicap Ramps Remove Existing Drive Aprons Adjust Manhole To Grade Adjust Water Valve Tree Removal Undergrading Seeding & Mulching Pight Of Way Posteration	Each	2	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,035.00	\$2,070.00	\$1,392.50	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Aprons	Sq. Yd.	244	\$50.00	\$12,200.00	\$65.00	\$15,860.00	\$57.50	\$55.00	\$13,420.00
Adjust Manhole To Grade	Each	2	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
Adjust Water Valve	Each	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
→ Tree Removal	Each	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
Undergrading Undergrading	Cu. Yd.	400	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.25	\$16,100.00	\$35.13	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
Seeding & Mulching	Sq. Yd.	52	\$3.00	\$156.00	\$2.30	\$119.60	\$2.65	\$6.00	\$312.00
Right-Of-Way Restoration	Sq. Yd.	3	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
Adjust Sewer Cleanout	Each	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$212.50	\$275.00	\$1,375.00
Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,550.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Trainio Control	Lump Gum	•	TOTAL:	\$149,503.50	TOTAL:	\$152,609.35	Ψ2,000.00	TOTAL:	\$164,444.5
			_		1				,
Remove Exist. Pvmt.	Sq. Yd.	500	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$13.50	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
4" Aggregate Base	Sq. Yd.	700	\$4.05	\$2,835.00	\$5.28	\$3,696.00	\$4.67	\$5.00	\$3,500.00
Geotextile Fabric Sidewalk (Remove &	Sq. Yd.	700	\$0.85	\$595.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$0.93	\$1.50	\$1,050.00
Replace)	Sq. Yd.	132	\$50.00	\$6,600.00	\$54.00	\$7,128.00	\$52.00	\$50.00	\$6,600.00
Handicap Ramps Remove Existing Drive Aprons Adjust Manhole To Grade Adjust Water Valve	Each	6	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,207.00	\$7,242.00	\$1,478.50	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
Aprons	Sq. Yd.	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$74.75	\$747.50	\$62.38	\$55.00	\$550.00
Adjust Manhole To Grade	Each	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$450.00	\$0.00
Adjust Water Valve	Each	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$0.00
	Each	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$460.00	\$460.00	\$530.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Tree Removal Undergrading Seeding & Mulching Right-Of-Way Restoration	Cu. Yd.	200	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.25	\$8,050.00	\$35.13	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
Seeding & Mulching	Sq. Yd.	29	\$3.00	\$87.00	\$2.30	\$66.70	\$2.65	\$6.00	\$174.00
Right-Of-Way Restoration	Sq. Yd.	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Adjust Sewer Cleanout	Each	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$275.00	\$0.00
Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
R/R Stone Ret. Wall	Lump Sum	1	\$46,250.00	\$46,250.00	\$73,175.00	\$73,175.00	\$59,712.50		\$65,000.0
New 8" Conc. Pavement	Sq. Yd.	700	\$49.00	\$34,300.00	\$38.72	\$27,104.00	\$43.86	\$45.00	\$31,500.0
Grading & Haul-Off	Lump Sum	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,823.00	\$13,823.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.0
Crading a riddi On	_amp cam	į.	TOTAL:	\$125,267.00	TOTAL:	\$149,692.20	ψο,	TOTAL:	\$148,874.0

TOTAL \$274,770.50 \$302,301.55 \$313,318.50